Aug 01 2024 (11:36) India Rail Info 1

Katwa - Azimganj Express Special (UnReserved)/03089 - Pass - ER
KGLE/Khagraghat Road to DHPD/Dahapara Dham
Oh 11m - 11 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KWAE |Katwa Junction 19:20 0o |1 0 40 ER
2 |NBKH |Nabagram Kankurhati 19:25 19:26 m |0 |1 g 66 ER
3  |SHBL |Shiblun 19:30 19:31 Tm [0 |1 8 37 (18 |ER
4  |GGLE |Gangatikuri 19:35 19:36 m [0 |1 10 |46 |19 |ER
5 |JHBN |Jhamatpur Baharan 19:40 19:41 Tm |0 |1 13 |45 (24 |ER
6 |SALE |Salar 19:46 19:47 Tm (0 |1 17 |46 |25 |ER
7  |MHTR |Malihati Talibpur Road 19:50 19:51 m |0 |1 19 |63 |23 |ER
8 TYAE |Tenya 19:55 19:56 Tm (0 |1 24 |57 |19 |ER
9 |MIAN |Miangram 20:00 20:01 Tm |0 |1 27 |47 |19 |ER
10 |BZLE |Bazarsau 20:05 20:06 m [0 |1 30 (52 |21 |ER
11 |KZPE |Kazipara Halt 20:10 20:11 im [0 |1 34 |49 (19 [ER
12 |CWLE |Chowrigacha 20:16 20:17 m |0 |1 38 |70 (19 |[ER
13 |KNSN |Karna Subarna 20:25 20:26 Tm (0 |1 47 |62 |28 |ER
14 vt Jivanti Halt 20:31 20:32 Tm |0 |1 53 68 (21 |ER
15 |KGLE |Khagraghat Road 20:37 20:38 Tm |0 |1 58 |68 (22 |ER
16 [LCAE |Lalbagh Court Road 20:45 20:46 m [0 |1 66 [56 (23 [ER
17 |DHPD |Dahapara Dham 20:49 20:50 im [0 |1 69 |16 (21 [ER
18 |AZ Azimganj Junction 21:05 0o 1 73 - 25 |ER

Aug 01 2024 (11:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



